ფასები
მოქმედებს 23 იანვრიდან 2023
h
h v
V
0

th
6
0
0
m
m
Part No. Product code Dimension (h × w) Height hv Surface Heating/Cooling area PKU Weight/PKU Pallet €/pce.
V020-100 MWC-2000-625 2000 × 625 mm − 1.25 m² 1.25 m² 1 pce. 25.5 kg 40 pcs. 103.40
V020-102 MWC-1000-625 1000 × 625 mm − 0.63 m² 0.63 m² 1 pce. 12.8 kg 50 pcs. 52.20
V020-105 MWC-1500-625 1500 × 625 mm − 0.94 m² 0.94 m² 1 pce. 19.2 kg 40 pcs. 77.90
V020-107 MWC-2500-625 2500 × 625 mm − 1.56 m² 1.56 m² 1 pce. 31.8 kg 40 pcs. 128.90
V020-120 MWC-1000-625-V300 1000 × 625 mm 300 mm 0.63 m² 0.48 m² 1 pce. 13.0 kg 50 pcs. 48.90
V020-124 MWC-2000-625-V400 2000 × 625 mm 400 mm 1.25 m² 1.04 m² 1 pce. 25.8 kg 40 pcs. 99.40
V020-128 MWC-2000-625-V800 2000 × 625 mm 800 mm 1.25 m² 0.79 m² 1 pce. 26.2 kg 40 pcs. 94.00
V020-104 MWC-2000-312 2000 × 312 mm − 0.62 m² 0.62 m² 1 pce. 12.6 kg 80 pcs. 52.20
V020−101 MWC-2000-600 2000 × 600 mm − 1.20 m² 1.20 m² 1 pce. 24.5 kg 40 pcs. 102.00
V020−103 MWC-1000-600 1000 × 600 mm − 0.60 m² 0.60 m² 1 pce. 12.2 kg 50 pcs. 51.80
V020−106 MWC-1500-600 1500 × 600 mm − 0.90 m² 0.90 m² 1 pce. 19.2 kg 40 pcs. 75.50
V020−108 MWC-2500-600 2500 × 600 mm − 1.50 m² 1.50 m² 1 pce. 31.8 kg 40 pcs. 125.10
V020−121 MWC-1000-600-V300 1000 × 600 mm 300 mm 0.60 m² 0.46 m² 1 pce. 12.5 kg 40 pcs. 48.20
V020−125 MWC-2000-600-V400 2000 × 600 mm 400 mm 1.20 m² 1.00 m² 1 pce. 24.8 kg 40 pcs. 97.60
V020−129 MWC-2000-600-V800 2000 × 600 mm 800 mm 1.20 m² 0.76 m² 1 pce. 25.1 kg 40 pcs. 92.20
ModularPanel-Classic
Dry wall screws
Joint adhesive
Press-fit couplings